
SS PP EE CC II AA LL   PP OO PP UU LL AA TT II OO NN   EE NN RR OO LL LL MM EE NN TT   
FF AA LL LL   MM II LL II TT AA RR YY   AA NN DD   VV EE TT EE RR AA NN SS   (( 22 00 11 88   ––   22 00 22 00 ))  

 2018 2019 2020 
Active Duty 

Headcount 
FTES 

 
915 
430 

 
674 
333 

 
778 
382 

Veterans 
Headcount 
FTES 

 
2,152 
1,461 

 
1,834 
1,228 

 
1,436 

958 
Dependents 

Headcount 
FTES 

 
3,708 
2,253 

 
3,559 
2,136 

 
3,198 
1,936 

Nonspecified 
Headcount 
FTES 

 
26 
12 

 
29 
12 

 
21 
11 

Total Military-Related 
Enrollment 

 
6,801 

 
6,096 

 
5,433 

 

PP RR OO PP OO RR TT II OO NN   OO FF   PP UU BB LL II CC   HH II GG HH   SS CC HH OO OO LL   GG RR AA DD UU AA TT EE SS   
AA TT TT EE NN DD II NN GG   TT CC CC   AA SS   CC UU RR RR II CC UU LL AA RR   SS TT UU DD EE NN TT SS   

  (( 22 00 11 55   ––   22 00 22 00 ))  
 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 

Chesapeake 
High School Graduates 
Grads attending TCC 
Percent attending TCC 

 
3,008 

621 
20.6% 

 
3,061 

622 
20.3% 

 
3,051 

576 
18.9% 

 
3,156 

529 
16.8% 

 
3,167 

513 
16.2% 

 
3,147 

431 
13.7% 

Norfolk 
High School Graduates 
Grads attending TCC 
Percent attending TCC 

 
1,462 

242 
16.6% 

 
1,796 

252 
14.0% 

 
1,630 

249 
15.3% 

 
1,741 

219 
12.6% 

 
1,706 

211 
12.4% 

 
1,749 

139 
7.9% 

Portsmouth 
High School Graduates 
Grads attending TCC 
Percent attending TCC 

 
842 
200 

23.8% 

 
949 
142 

15.0% 

 
904 
158 

17.5% 

 
890 
143 

16.1% 

 
907 
123 

13.6% 

 
926 

92 
9.9% 

Suffolk 
High School Graduates 
Grads attending TCC 
Percent attending TCC 

 
904 
124 

13.7% 

 
959 
127 

13.2% 

 
946 
145 

15.3% 

 
961 
132 

13.7% 

 
966 
114 

11.8% 

 
885 

93 
10.5% 

Virginia Beach 
High School Graduates 
Grads attending TCC 
Percent attending TCC 

 
4,988 

890 
17.8% 

 
4,987 

990 
19.9% 

 
5,006 
1,004 
20.1% 

 
5,243 

923 
17.6% 

 
5,083 

827 
16.3% 

 
5,013 

749 
14.9% 

Total 
High School Graduates 
Grads attending TCC 
Percent attending TCC 

 
11,204 

2,077 
18.5% 

 
11,752 

2,133 
18.2% 

 
11,537 

2,132 
18.5% 

 
11,991 

1,946 
16.2% 

 
11,829 

1,788 
15.1% 

 
11,720 

1,504 
12.8% 

 

14




