SPECIAL POPULATION ENROLLMENT FALL MILITARY AND VETERANS (2018 - 2020)							
	2018	2019	2020				
Active Duty							
Headcount	915	674	778				
FTES	430	333	382				
Veterans							
Headcount	2,152	1,834	1,436				
FTES	1,461	1,228	958				
Dependents							
Headcount	3,708	3,559	3,198				
FTES	2,253	2,136	1,936				
Nonspecified							
Headcount	26	29	21				

FTES

Enrollment

Total Military-Related

12

6,801

12

6,096

11

5,433

PROPORTION OF PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATES ATTENDING TCC AS CURRICULAR STUDENTS							
(2015 – 2020)							
	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	
Chesapeake							
High School Graduates	3,008	3,061	3,051	3,156	3,167	3,147	
Grads attending TCC	621	622	576	529	513	431	
Percent attending TCC	20.6%	20.3%	18.9%	16.8%	16.2%	13.7%	
Norfolk							
High School Graduates	1,462	1,796	1,630	1,741	1,706	1,749	
Grads attending TCC	242	252	249	219	211	139	
Percent attending TCC	16.6%	14.0%	15.3%	12.6%	12.4%	7.9%	
Portsmouth							
High School Graduates	842	949	904	890	907	926	
Grads attending TCC	200	142	158	143	123	92	
Percent attending TCC	23.8%	15.0%	17.5%	16.1%	13.6%	9.9%	
Suffolk							
High School Graduates	904	959	946	961	966	885	
Grads attending TCC	124	127	145	132	114	93	
Percent attending TCC	13.7%	13.2%	15.3%	13.7%	11.8%	10.5%	
Virginia Beach							
High School Graduates	4,988	4,987	5,006	5,243	5,083	5,013	
Grads attending TCC	890	990	1,004	923	827	749	
Percent attending TCC	17.8%	19.9%	20.1%	17.6%	16.3%	14.9%	
Total							
High School Graduates	11,204	11,752	11,537	11,991	11,829	11,720	
Grads attending TCC	2,077	2,133	2,132	1,946	1,788	1,504	
Percent attending TCC	18.5%	18.2%	18.5%	16.2%	15.1%	12.8%	